and Feed Authenticity Sub-Committee and the Statistics Sub-Committee (possibly with some input from 
the Sampling Uncertainty Sub-Committee). 

e) The output will be a Microsoft Word report in the form of a standalone guidance document.   

SCHEDULE 2 – PRICING 

1. The Authority will pay to the Contractor no more than the fixed sum of £6,500 (six thousand and five 
hundred pounds only). In accordance with Table 1 below. 

2. Subject to any variation of the project, the amount in paragraph 1 shall remain firm throughout the 
duration of the agreement. 

3. In the event that the agreement is varied, the amount in paragraph 1 shall be adjusted by such